189
V
en
tilatio
n
 accesso
ries
ALNOR® ventilation systems

Available materials - Product code example
LDBST-...-...-...-... - galvanized steel sheet
Description
STRUT channel for building installations and ventilation systems
LDBST
Dimensions
Type
S
(mm)
H
(mm)
T
(mm)
L
(m)
LDBST-41-21-200-0300 41 21 2.00 3.00
LDBST-41-21-200-0400 41 21 2.00 4.00
LDBST-41-21-200-0600 41 21 2.00 6.00
LDBST-41-21-250-0300 41 21 2.50 3.00
LDBST-41-21-250-0400 41 21 2.50 4.00
LDBST-41-21-250-0600 41 21 2.50 6.00
LDBST-41-41-200-0300 41 41 2.00 3.00
LDBST-41-41-200-0400 41 41 2.00 4.00
LDBST-41-41-200-0600 41 41 2.00 6.00
LDBST-41-41-250-0300 41 41 2.50 3.00
LDBST-41-41-250-0400 41 41 2.50 4.00
LDBST-41-41-250-0600 41 41 2.50 6.00
Standard sections are 6 m long.
Product code example
Product code:	           LDBST - 41 - 41 - 200 - 0300
type